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AISVA : Application Insight SSL Visibility Appliance
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Why Do You Need an SVA?
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Key Benefits of AISVA
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AISVA Administration GUI
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Key Features of AISVA
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AISVA Network deployment
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AISVA Models & Specifications
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Specification

AISVA-200_Y20

AISVA-500_Y20

AISVA-2000_Y20

AISVA-8000_Y20

AISVA-4000_Y20

Appearance

RAM

HDD

MGMT/HA

Network
(Default)

Network
(Option)

CPS

TPS
Throughput
Recommended

HTTPS
Traffic

MONITORINPP

>8GB (Max 128GB)

>500G

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

>1G UTP*4

Slot 1

>1G UTP 4Port
>1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port

>10,000
>40,000

>1G

>300M

>16GB (Max 128GB)

>500G

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

>1G UTP*4

Slot 1

>1G UTP 4Port

> 1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port

>20,000
>70,000

>2G

>500M
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>32GB (Max 2TB)

>2TB

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

Slot8

>1G UTP 4Port
>1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port
>40G Fiber 2Port

> 35,000

>150,000

>5G

>1.5G

>32GB (Max 2TB)

>2TB

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

Slot 8

>1G UTP 4Port

> 1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port
>40G Fiber 2Port

>50,000

>200,000

>6.5G

>2.5G

>64GB (Max 2TB)

>64GB (Max 2TB)

>2TB >2TB

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

>Mgmt 1 UTP Port
>HA 1 UTP Port

Slot8
>1G UTP 4Port
> 1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port
>40G Fiber 2Port

Slot8

>1G UTP 4Port
>1G Fiber 4Port
>10G Fiber 2Port
>40G Fiber 2Port

> 65,000 >80,000

>250,000 >350,000
>8G >10G
>3.5G >5G
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